|\ MY GAME IS
FAIR PLAY

LANGIANESE
Fabio

Qualifica
‘ Residenza
1976 Telefono

Allenatore di Base (2019)
Armeno
338/1433634

Stagione sportiva

Societa

Squadra

2010/2011
2011/2012
2012/2013
2013/2014
2014/2015
2015/2016
2016/2017
2017/2018
2018/2019
2019/2020
2020/2021

NOTE

Riviera d'Orta
Riviera d'Orta
Riviera d'Orta
Riviera d'Orta
Riviera d'Orta
Riviera d'Orta
Riviera d'Orta
Riviera d'Orta
Riviera d'Orta
Riviera d'Orta
Accademia Borgomanero

Piccoli Amici 2003/2004
Piccoli Amici 2004/2005
Piccoli Amici 2005
Pulcini 2005

Pulcini 2005

Pulcini 2005

Esordienti 2005
Esordienti 2005
Giovanissimi Provinciali 2005 (1° posto)
Pulcini 2009

Esordienti 2008




